
CREEKSTONE FARMS BLACK ANGUS BEEF

Featured Specials

CATANESE CLASSIC MEATS
A DIVISION OF CATANESE CLASSICS

 

8110 CARNEGIE AVE. CLEVELAND, OH 44103 | 216-432-0080

VALID WHILE SUPPLIES LAST >   CALL YOUR LOCAL SALES REP TODAY!
Prices/Avai labi l i ty Subject to Change. July 14,  2021

MC Choice | 24031 | 20 lb. 1/3/case

CREEKSTONE FARMS EXPORT BONE IN RIBEYE 2X2" DOWN

Prime | 24021  | 20 lb. 1/3/case

CREEKSTONE FARMS EXPORT BONE IN RIBEYE 2X2" DOWN

Prime  | 31121 | 20 lb. 1/3/case

CREEKSTONE FARMS SHORTLOIN 0X1"

$11.91 LB.

Prime| 35621 | 6/4/ case

CREEKSTONE FARMS TOP SIRLOIN, COULOTTE, PEELED

MC Choice | 57531 | 3/4/ case

CREEKSTONE FARMS FLANK STEAK

CT Choice | 38361 |  1/12/ case

CREEKSTONE FARMS TENDERLOIN 5&UP PSMO

$8.29 LB.

$8.59 LB.

$18.39 LB.

$13.59 LB.

$12.25 LB.

MC Choice All Natural | 24035 | 20 lb. 1/3/case

CREEKSTONE FARMS EXPORT BONE IN RIBEYE 2X2" DOWN

$13.68 LB.


